
RE 7
Rheine → Krefeld Hbf 

Zugnummer 17429 17431 17431 SEV 17433 SEV 17435 17435 SEV 17437 17447 SEV 17441 SEV

VTS TGL W(Sa) Sa+S Bus TGL Bus W(Sa) Sa+S Bus Fr+Sa+vF So-Do(vF) Bus Sa+S Bus
Freitag, 3. März 2023 x x x x x x x

Samstag, 4. März 2023 x x x x x x x x x x
Sonntag, 5. März 2023 x x x x x x x x x x

Dienstag, 21. März 2023 x x x x x x x x
Mittwoch, 22. März 2023 x x x x x x x x

Donnerstag, 23. März 2023 x x x x x x x x
Freitag, 24. März 2023 x x x x x x x x

Samstag, 25. März 2023 x x x x x x x x x x
Sonntag, 26. März 2023 x x x x x x x x x x
Montag, 27. März 2023 x x x x x x x x

Dienstag, 28. März 2023 x x x x x x x x
Mittwoch, 29. März 2023 x x x x x x x x

Donnerstag, 30. März 2023 x x x x x x x x
Freitag, 31. März 2023 x

Rheine 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08

Emsdetten an 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15

Emsdetten 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16

Greven an 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22

Greven 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23

Münster (Westf) Hbf an 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33

Münster (Westf) Hbf 17:34 18:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 20:34 21:34

Münster-Hiltrup an 17:39 18:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 20:39 21:39

Münster-Hiltrup 17:40 18:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 20:40 21:40

Rinkerode an | | | | | | |

Rinkerode | | | | | | |

Drensteinfurt an 17:46 18:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 20:46 21:46

Drensteinfurt 17:47 18:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 20:47 21:47

Mersch (Westf) an | | | | | | |

Mersch (Westf) | | | | | | |

Hamm-Bockum-Hövel an | | | | | | |

Hamm-Bockum-Hövel | | | | | | |

Hamm (Westf) Hbf an 17:57 18:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 20:57 21:57

Hamm (Westf) Hbf 18:00 19:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 21:00 22:00

Bönen an 18:06 19:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 21:06 22:06

Bönen 18:07 19:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 21:07 22:07

Unna an 18:12 19:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 21:12 22:12

Unna 18:13 19:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 21:13 22:13

Holzwickede an 18:18 19:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 21:18 22:18

Holzwickede 18:19 19:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 21:19 22:19

Schwerte (Ruhr) an 18:24 19:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 21:24 22:24

Schwerte (Ruhr) 18:25 19:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 21:25 22:25

Hagen Hbf an 18:37 19:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 21:37 22:37

Hagen Hbf 18:39 19:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 21:39 22:39

Ennepetal an 18:45 19:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 21:45 22:45

Ennepetal 18:46 19:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 21:46 22:46

Schwelm an 18:50 19:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 21:50 22:50

Schwelm 18:51 19:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 21:51 22:51

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen an 18:54 19:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 21:54 22:54

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen 18:55 19:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 21:55 22:55
Wuppertal Hbf an 19:03 20:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 22:03 23:03

Wuppertal Hbf 19:04 20:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 22:04 23:04

Solingen Hbf an 19:14 20:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 22:14 23:14

Solingen Hbf 19:15 20:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 22:15 23:15

Opladen Mitte an 19:20 20:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 22:20 23:20

Opladen Mitte 19:21 20:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 22:21 23:21
Köln Messe/Deutz an 19:34 20:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 22:34 23:34

Köln Messe/Deutz 19:35 20:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 22:35 23:35
Köln Hbf an 19:38 20:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 22:38 23:38

Köln Hbf 19:42 20:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 22:42 23:42 23:42

Dormagen an 19:54 20:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 22:54 23:54 23:54

Dormagen 19:55 20:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 22:55 23:55 23:55

Neuss Hbf an 20:05 21:05 21:05 ↘ 22:05 ↘ 23:05 23:05 ↘ 00:05 00:05 ↘
Neuss Hbf 20:07 21:07 21:07 21:15 22:07 22:15 23:07 23:07 23:15 00:07 00:07 00:15 01:40 01:15

Meerbusch-Osterath an 20:13 21:13 21:13 21:39 22:13 22:39 23:13 23:13 23:39 00:14 00:14 00:39 01:45 01:39

Meerbusch-Osterath 20:14 21:14 21:14 21:40 22:14 22:40 23:14 23:14 23:40 00:15 00:15 00:40 01:46 01:40

Krefeld-Oppum an 20:19 21:19 21:19 21:54 22:19 22:54 23:19 23:19 23:54 00:19 00:19 00:54 01:51 01:54

Krefeld-Oppum 20:20 21:20 21:20 21:55 22:20 22:55 23:20 23:20 23:55 00:20 00:20 00:55 01:52 01:55

Krefeld Hbf an 20:24 21:24 21:24 22:05 22:24 23:05 23:24 23:24 00:05 00:24 00:24 01:05 01:55 02:05

- National Express Zugausfall
SEV

 

Gültig: 03.03.-06.03.2023 + 21.03-31.03.2023



RE 7
Krefeld Hbf → Rheine

Zugnummer 17434 SEV SEV 17438 17438 SEV 17440 SEV 17444

VTS TGL Bus TGL Fr Bus Fr+Sa+vF So-Do(vF) Bus TGL Bus Sa+S
Freitag, 3. März 2023 x x x x x x x

Samstag, 4. März 2023 x x x x x x x x
Sonntag, 5. März 2023 x x x x x x x

Dienstag, 21. März 2023 x x x x x x
Mittwoch, 22. März 2023 x x x x x x

Donnerstag, 23. März 2023 x x x x x x
Freitag, 24. März 2023 x x x x x x x

Samstag, 25. März 2023 x x x x x x x x
Sonntag, 26. März 2023 x x x x x x x
Montag, 27. März 2023 x x x x x x

Dienstag, 28. März 2023 x x x x x x
Mittwoch, 29. März 2023 x x x x x x

Donnerstag, 30. März 2023 x x x x x x
Freitag, 31. März 2023

Krefeld Hbf 20:35 20:45 21:35 21:35 21:45 22:35 22:35 22:45 23:35 23:45 01:03

Krefeld-Oppum an 20:38 20:55 21:38 21:38 21:55 22:38 22:38 22:55 23:38 23:55 01:06

Krefeld-Oppum 20:39 20:56 21:39 21:39 21:56 22:39 22:39 22:56 23:39 23:56 01:07

Meerbusch-Osterath an 20:44 21:10 21:44 21:44 22:10 22:44 22:44 23:10 23:44 00:10 01:12

Meerbusch-Osterath 20:45 21:11 21:45 21:45 22:11 22:45 22:45 23:11 23:45 00:11 01:13

Neuss Hbf an 20:51 21:35 21:51 21:51 22:35 22:51 22:51 23:35 23:51 00:35 01:20

Neuss Hbf 20:53 ↘ 21:53 21:55 ↘ 22:53 22:53 ↘ 23:53

Dormagen an 21:01 22:01 22:02 23:01 23:01 00:01

Dormagen 21:02 22:02 22:03 23:02 23:02 00:02

Köln Hbf an 21:18 22:18 22:19 23:18 23:18 00:18

Köln Hbf 21:21 22:21 22:22 23:21 00:21

Köln Messe/Deutz an 21:23 22:23 22:24 23:23 00:23

Köln Messe/Deutz 21:24 22:24 22:25 23:24
Opladen an 21:35 22:35 22:35 23:35

Opladen 21:36 22:36 22:36 23:36
Solingen Hbf an 21:42 22:42 22:42 23:42
Solingen Hbf 21:43 22:43 22:43 23:43
Wuppertal Hbf an 21:54 22:54 22:54 23:54

Wuppertal Hbf 21:56 22:56 22:56 23:56
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen an 22:00 23:00 23:00 00:00
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen 22:01 23:01 23:01 00:01
Schwelm an 22:04 23:04 23:04 00:04
Schwelm 22:05 23:05 23:05 00:05
Ennepetal an 22:08 23:08 23:08 00:08
Ennepetal 22:09 23:09 23:09 00:09
Hagen Hbf an 22:19 23:19 23:19 00:19

Hagen Hbf 22:22 23:22 23:22 00:22

Schwerte (Ruhr) an 22:32 23:32 23:32 00:32

Schwerte (Ruhr) 22:33 23:33 23:33 00:33

Holzwickede an 22:38 23:38 23:38 00:38

Holzwickede 22:39 23:39 23:39 00:39

Unna an 22:43 23:43 23:43 00:43

Unna 22:44 23:44 23:44 00:44

Bönen an 22:48 23:48 23:48 00:48

Bönen 22:49 23:49 23:49 00:49

Hamm (Westf) Hbf an 22:57 23:57 23:57 00:57

Hamm (Westf) Hbf 22:59

Drensteinfurt an 23:07

Drensteinfurt 23:08

Münster-Hiltrup an 23:15

Münster-Hiltrup 23:16

Münster (Westf) Hbf an 23:22

- National Express Zugausfall
SEV

17436

Gültig: 03.03.-06.03.2023 + 21.03-31.03.2023


